Trendige Tasche fur Indvidualisten

Instructions No. 886

P R

Ee =R

e et s
__,-('—:‘(,J ___“-.\y,,,r

i
/77
////{

.//’i/

/
.

"

0

3 |
/

&

d"”
"
8%

§ 4777

iy ;7(
79

#

4

7

The must-have for fashion victims! This trendy suitcase bag attracts everyone's attention!
Let yourself be inspired and create your very own designer piece!

And it's that simple:
1. First, prime the entire suitcase in white.
. Once dry, stick on the Décopatch Paper and fix it firmly with the adhesive.
. Once it has dried, cut off the excess Paper with a scalpel if necessary.
. Paint the inside of the case the same color fuchsia.
. Seal the surfaces with the brilliant-clear varnish.
. Wrap the imitation leather strap in pink around the handle of the suitcase.
. Make a tassel from the pink and turquoise imitation leather ribbon and thread the beads onto the
tassel.
. For that special charm, wipe over the suitcase and its edges with the ink pads .
9. Now hang the tassel on the handle and your individual designer bag is ready.

N o o b w N

co

Arficle information:



Article number

634281-39

634281-44

560085-14

739269

780698

542708-06

120340

133296

132824

Article name

Imitation leather strap, 3mm x SmPink
Imitation leather strap, 3mm x 5mTurquoise
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlFuchsia

Paperpatch glue, 300g

Aquapro-Clear varnish "Ultra Brilliant", 180 ml
Staz-On Stamp padDark brown

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
Handicraft scissors "Hobby"

Hobby scalpel

Qty



