## Trendige Tasche für Individualisten

## **Instructions No. 886**



The must-have for fashion victims! This trendy suitcase bag attracts everyone's attention! Let yourself be inspired and create your very own designer piece!

## And it's that simple:

- 1. First, prime the entire suitcase in white.
- 2. Once dry, stick on the Décopatch Paper and fix it firmly with the adhesive.
- 3. Once it has dried, cut off the excess Paper with a scalpel if necessary.
- 4. Paint the inside of the case the same color fuchsia.
- 5. Seal the surfaces with the brilliant-clear varnish.
- 6. Wrap the imitation leather strap in pink around the handle of the suitcase.
- 7. Make a tassel from the pink and turquoise imitation leather ribbon and thread the beads onto the tassel.
- 8. For that special charm, wipe over the suitcase and its edges with the ink pads.
- 9. Now hang the tassel on the handle and your individual designer bag is ready.

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
634281-39	Imitation leather strap, 3mm x 5mPink	1
634281-44	Imitation leather strap, 3mm x 5mTurquoise	1
560085-14	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlFuchsia	1
739269	Paperpatch glue, 300g	1
780698	Aquapro-Clear varnish "Ultra Brilliant", 180 ml	1
542708-06	Staz-On Stamp padDark brown	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
133296	Handicraft scissors "Hobby"	1
132824	Hobby scalpel	1